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LN SPORTIVA Neumarkter
cBu\;Tang Mﬂl'ﬂg Lammsbrau

Total result Studio Bloc Masters 2024

Time: 10.03.2024 - 18:21

¢

female

qualifikation semifinal final
Natalia Grossman [USA] 721 34 49 4477
Iziar Martinez [ESP] 634 2255 44 138
Jessica Pilz [AUT] 688 3456 34713
Ayala Kerem [ISR] 682 33 1312 331211
Camilla Moroni [ITA] 687 33108 24 911
Lucka Rakovec [SLO] 624 2297 03010
Katja Debevec [SLO] 662 14 49
Lilli Kiesgen [GER] 621 1314
Madison Richardson [CAN] 634 13516
Julia Benach Zubero [ESP] 641 12 38
Geila Macia [ESP] 689 0305
Giorgia Tesio [ITA] 639 0306
Lucija Tarku$ [SLO] 657 0307
Julija Kruder [SLO] 628 0307
Noa Shiran [ISR] 616 03 013
Sara Copar [SLO] 623 03014
Vita Lukan [SLO] 611 03 015
Lana SkuSek [SLO] 671 0206
Mailys Piazzalunga [FRA] 622 0102
Laura Rogora [ITA] 670 0104
Roy, Babette 605
Aguado, Valentina 583
Pescetto, Emily 569
Cohaut, Flavy 556
miltenberger, Julia 540
May, Valissya 533
Bernhard, Emma 515
Kagi, Amélie 512
Wolf, Helene Nora 512
Schmidt, Emily 502
Repusic, UrSka 491
Perez Duato, Rebeca 485
Baraka, Elza Elizabete 483
Hattenbach, Hannah 466
Novicka, Annija 457
Oblasser, Flora 453
Vilka, Santa 448
Slavazza, Lola Iva 431
Kallia, Eva 422
Dubois, Daphné 414
Almeida, Mariana 406
Kostogiannis, Stella-Maria 405
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Total result Studio Bloc Masters 2024

GroR3, Lena

Jordan, Sophie
Pierik, Tirzah
Celitane, Arta

Barth, Carlotta
THIRIOT, Lorraine
Lenz, Leonie
Schmitt, Anika
Crisanto, Natércia
Ignatova, Veronika
Barova, Petra
Kamenarska, Aleksandra
Thomas, Luisa
Rihlicke, Jasmin
Perdikari, Lydia
Stienkova, Yeva
Hristoskova, Ida
Béazol, Lara

Velkova, Elisaveta
Guja, Stefania
Gaydarska, Ema
Rosa, Mariana

Ling, Josephine
Winterberg, Johanna
Reiter, Emma
Gusetu, Sofia

Joana, FAYE
Schlund, llana
Meszaros, Dora Emilia
Kirsch, Till
Rambausek, Mina
Leonteva, Ksenia
Totkova, Aleksandra
Liubbers, Eva
Krebber, Sarah
Nothhof, Anna
Lehmann, Lucia Mona
Hof, Aimée

Geiger, Esther
Cabaco, Sofia
Schéfer, Linda
Cacho Blanco, Veronica
Svoboda, Jana
Pieper, Irene

Time: 10.03.2024 - 18:21
female
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LN SPORTIVA Neumarkter .com
cBu\;Tang MUALIEIINNATGS Lammsbrau

Total result Studio Bloc Masters 2024

Time: 10.03.2024 - 18:21

¢

female
86 [ henrich, Edda 291
88 [ Neiertz, Cynthia 290
89 [] Hohn, Leonie 289
90 [] Ivanova, Svitlana 288
90 [] Cazzaniga, Rebecca 288
92  [] Wienecke, Jana 287
93 [ Schneeberg, Clara 284
94  [] Kammer, Isabelle 282
95 [] Romaniuc, Ariana 280
96 [] Hansen, Maria 279
96 [-] Burgert, Stefanie 279
98 [ Aires, Leonor 278
98 [] Hartmann, Nadine 278
100 [4] Quirmbach, Johanna 277
101 [] Neres, Lorena 276
101 [] Gerhards, Lea 276
103 [] Riesenberg, Nele 273
104 [] Trautwein, Nina 271
104 [1] Mangels, Jennifer 271
104 [1] Ko, Katherin 271
107 [1] Bruder, Mina 269
108 [-] Medina, Patricia 268
108 [-] Reimers, Nele 268
108 [-] Beltzig, Lea 268
111 [] Bohm, Lioba 267
112 [] Scholz, Clarissa 263
113 []  Siehl, Malia 262
113 [1] Stockl, Margareta 262
113 [] NGO, Kim 262
113 [] Aloni, Ravid 262
117 [4] Kiwer, Marta 261
118 [4] Werth, Annika 260
119 [1] Kammer, Lena 258
120 [4] Ayala Fernandez, Lucia 255
121 [] Reusch, Melina 251
122 [] Haizmann, Alina 249
123 [] Daher, Helena 247
124 [1] Burggraf, Paula 245
125 [1] Reichert, Lea 239
126 [-] Sbalanca, Anna 235
126 [-] Christaller, Sarah 235
126 [-] Klos, Nina 235
126 [-] Daria Maria, Ungureanu 235
130 [1] Nowak, Maja 233
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CUSTOM BOULDER MATS

LN SPORTIVA

B

Neumarkter,
Lammsbrau

Total result Studio Bloc Masters 2024

Time: 10.03.2024 - 18:21

Bodenstein, Petra
BABY, Garance
Spampanato, Arianna
Neuhardt, Amie
Olivier, Franziska
Celin, Mara

Grimm, Emily
Straub, Yve

Bacher, Kim
Theocharopoulou, Aikaterina
Eva Maria, Albu
Schreiber, Sina
Contra, Alex
Hoefkens, Gitte
Rodrigues, Beatriz
Fernandes, Luana
Bourscheid, Maggie
Walter, Daniela
Cohn, Adelina
Anamaria, Vanghelie
Korovina, Ksenia
Letyuka, Valeriya
Siebold, Ellen
Prager, Lenya

Lenz, Mareike
Sandner, Amalia
Oliveira, Carolina
Lascurain Adam, Sofia
Chernushina, Irina
Lampert, Lia

Paul, Antje

Hopf, Melina
Selbach, Sabrina
Zimmer, Stephanie
Barnewald, Rebecca
Szymanek, Justyna
Santos, Sara

Kihn, Manuela
Hauck, Stefanie
Dierking, Anna

De La Barrera Bernad, Cristina
Lee, Sang Mi

Reul, Kirstin
Nikolova, Yana

230
227
226
226
218
216
216
215
215
213
208
207
207
204
203
203
201
193
193
192
191
190
187
185
178
172
172
171
171
170
169
164
163
162
162
160
152
152
152
149
149
145
141
140

female
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LN SPORTIVA Neumarkter .com
cBuEngS Mﬂllﬂg Lammsbrau

Total result Studio Bloc Masters 2024

Time: 10.03.2024 - 18:21

¢

female
175 [] Verhulsdonk, Judith 139
176 [] Rottig, Paula 130
177 [-] Merante, Chiara 129
177 [4] Vogel, Nicole 129
177 [-] Diesbach Kubler, Daniela 129
177 [-] Hetz, Laura 129
177 [1] Lignet, Floriane 129
182 [1] Salzer, Lara 128
183 [1] Falkenthal, Tina 126
184 [1] Siserman, Maria llanca 122
185 [4] Fuchs, Anna 119
186 [-] Praznik, Olga 116
186 [-] Mirdha, Joti 116
188 [-] van Dolderen, Dorien 109
189 [4] Scherer, Anna 108
190 [4] Rosato, Martina 107
190 [4] Moritz, Teresa 107
192 [] Shakurina, Elizaveta 106
193 [] Koester, Thurid 98
194 [1] Triantafyllou, Angeliki 96
194 [] Wehrle, Franziska 96
196 [1] Grysczyk, Anja 95
197 [1] Junghanf3, Dana 87
198 [1] Olschewski, Andrea 86
199 [1] Jager, Christin 75
199 [1] Ortmann, Madelaine 75
201 [1] Milles, Anni-Madeleine 65
202 [1] Del Fuoco, Valeria 63
203 [] Weimar, Nadine 44
204 [1] Spleet, Laura 32
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